RUSSELL

J959M
SHORT SLEEVE TAILORED
ULTIMATE NON-IRON SHIRT

Collar size cm

S 37-38
M 39-40
L 41-42
XL 43-44
XXL 45-46
3XL 47-48
axL 49-50

Our most premium shirt, offering a luxurious
fabric and elegant contemporary design.
Made from a new type of non-iron fabric that
stays wrinkle free and keeps the wearer
looking smart all day long.

Contemporary, tailored cut with modern
stiffened, semi-cutaway boned collar

Without chest pocket
Rounded hem

100% Cotton Micro Twill
Weight: 120g/m?2

Fullest part of the chest cm
92-97

97-102

102-107

107-112

112-117

117-122

122-127

e
T




