



## J959M SHORT SLEEVE TAILORED ULTIMATE NON-IRON SHIRT



Our most premium shirt, offering a luxurious fabric and elegant contemporary design. Made from a new type of non-iron fabric that stays wrinkle free and keeps the wearer looking smart all day long.

- Contemporary, tailored cut with modern stiffened, semi-cutaway boned collar
- Without chest pocket
- Rounded hem

100% Cotton Micro Twill Weight: 120g/m<sup>2</sup>

Size	Collar size cm	Fullest part of the chest cm
S	37-38	92-97
M	39-40	97-102
L	41-42	102-107
XL	43-44	107-112
XXL	45-46	112-117
3XL	47-48	117-122
4XL	49-50	122-127

Col	۱۵.	
CO	IU	ıs